Kveldens Resultat

38664
17738
31968
31973
36284

Helge Klauset
Johannes Aklestad
Gunnar Olsen

Leiv Kvien

Roger Mgller

28 July 2017

31967

8869
41231
31972
43754

Fridtjof Buset
Torleif Hagen
Odd Stian Dybdal
Petter Kvien

Oddny Leivdal

27/07/2017

64.04
60.13
43.29
41.63
40.92
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